13.00-14.30
13.00-14.30
13.00-14.30
13.00-14.30
13.00-14.30
13.00-14.30
13.00-14.30
13.00-14.30

Friday 17 May 2024

Historical Introduction to the Nawabs of Lucknow

Friday 24 May 2024

Music at the Court of Lucknow: Khanum Jan and Sophia Plowden

Friday 31 May 2024

Architecture of the Nawabs in Awadh

Friday 07 June 2024

Origins of the later Mughal painting tradition in Awadh

Friday 14 June 2024

European Patrons in Awadh

Friday 21 June 2024

Textiles and Dress of the Lucknow Court

Friday 28 June 2024

The Decorative Arts of Lucknow

Friday 05 July 2024

Portraiture in the Windsor Castle Ishgnama manuscript of the last

ruler of Awadh Wajid Ali Shah (r.1847-56)

To register please visit: www.soas.ac.uk/art-short-courses

For more information please contact: AsianArt@soas.ac.uk

Rosie Llewellyn-Jones

Katherine Butler Schofield

Rosie Llewellyn-Jones

Malini Roy

Susan Stronge

Avalon Fotheringham

Emily Hannam

Parul Singh
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